MW Series
1
Available Models and Operational Specifications
Model Number Designation Chart
Model Configuration Examples: MW-24B1-C07, or MW-46S2-G20
Series Lamp Qty. Voltage; Phase Amperes Total Wattage BTU/h
Series Material Type Lamp Qty. Voltage Code Lamp Wattage Code
MW-24
MW-33
MW-46
B= Black Powder Coat
or
S= Stainless Steel
1 A= 120  VAC
B= 208 VAC
C= 240 VAC
G= 480 VAC
H= 575 VAC
07=750
12=1250
20=2000
30=3000
2
3
MW-24
1
120; 1ph 6.25
750 2,559208; 1ph 3.6
240; 1ph 3.1
2